
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

5 

4 

4 

3 

6 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

5 

2 

4 

No. 

194 

194 

122 

36 

63 

13 

74 

777 

56 

21 

42 

819 

12 

33 

11 

199 

77 

17 

90 

64 

351 

95 

303 

21 

609 

116 

6 

4 

143 

155 

903 

14 

111 

Name 

Christopher Mayfield 

Robert Thorne 

Shawn Larson 

Valdas Vaznonis 

Mark Melchior 

Michael Forsythe 

Brad Kettler 

John Allen 

Ben Snyder 

David Bone 

Robert Cowan 

Ken Lopata 

Jeff Burch 

Bryce Kliewer 

Todd Shusterman 

Luke Wuckert 

Eric Scheimer 

Rusty Welch 

Forrest Thompson 

Garrett Kasten 

Chris Petersen 

Graeme Davies 

Joshua Brauer 

Kevin Wenzel 

Zung Tran 

Mike Critchley 

Matt Moore 

Kyle Shaw 

David Tyree 

Charles Vega 

Joy Snyder 

Scott Lockhart 

Markus Bosch 

Class 

TT3 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TT3 

TTB 

TT1 

TTU 

TTU 

TT1 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TT3 

TT1 

TT1 

TTC 

TT3 

TTD 

TTB 

TTU 

TT3 

TTE 

TTE 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTB 

TTC 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:34.556 

1:35.374 

1:36.109 

1:36.229 

1:42.114 

1:42.230 

1:42.256 

1:42.559 

1:43.881 

1:43.982 

1:44.486 

1:44.637 

1:45.056 

1:46.138 

1:46.834 

1:47.319 

1:47.421 

1:47.942 

1:47.963 

1:48.304 

1:49.564 

1:49.625 

1:50.473 

1:51.389 

1:51.853 

1:52.205 

1:52.575 

1:54.158 

1:56.902 

1:57.721 

1:59.672 

2:02.132 

2:03.955 

In Session 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 1 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 3 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 1 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 1 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 1 

TT All - Session 4 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 3 

TTC-F Session 1 

TTC-F Session 1 

TT All - Session 4 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 3 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 2 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 3 

TTC-F Session 2 

TT All - Session 4 

TTC-F Session 2 

TTC-F Session 1 

TTC-F Session 3 

TTU / 1-3 / B Session 1 

TT All - Session 4 

TTC-F Session 1 

TTC-F Session 2 

TTC-F Session 3 

TTC-F Session 1 

TT All - Session 4 

TTC-F Session 2 

TTC-F Session 2 

Member 

150847 

163234 

158526 

166581 

128605 

158540 

148547 

152158 

149851 

144759 

123188 

135040 

149524 

166540 

161791 

169746 

150589 

135437 

123711 

158408 

159630 

135438 

141637 

147847 

127751 

151899 

135867 

124018 

149595 

130211 

128935 

108732 

157799 

Make Model 

BMW 325is 

Honda S2000 CR 

Mitsubishi evo 

Chevro let C orvette 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

Corvette  Z06 

F a c t o r y  F iv e  R o a d s t e r / C o b r a  

Noble M400 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

BMW 330i ZHP 

BMW 330i 

Mazda  MX-5 

Audi R8 4.2 

Corvette  Z06 

Chevrolet ZO-6 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW 328is 

Mazdarati Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Vo lkswagen Bee tle  

F o r d  S V T  M u s ta n g  C o b ra  

BMW 325i 

Sponsor 

Weston Auto Gallery / Brooks Motorsport Composites 

3rAuto.com\ CorsportUSA.com 

BimmerWorld 

SGV Motorsports 

SCR performance 

Michele 

Complete Funding 

SCR Performance 

Winding Road Racing\ Black Armour Helmets 

US Army 

None 

949Racing & TrackHQ.com 

Complete Container Services 

Sector Purple Racing 

MedAware Systems\ Inc. 

401K (Depleted) 

mm&i 

Automotive Imports 

Hanksville HotRods 
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Tulli Glimchit Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Balingit Race Director 

Revkah Balingit Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Independence 500 

Time Trials 

Time Trial Sunday 7/5/2015 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 


